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Coupe Espérance / Unique * Match lever de rideau

Unique

A.C. Vedenois 3 A.R.C. Cavaillon 2 Althen Sc 2 Av. C. Avignonnais 2

Avenir Goult Roussil 2 Avignon Us 2 Bedarrides As 2 Bollene Foot 2

Boulbon Es 2 Boxeland C. Islois 2 Caderousse Us 2 Calavon F. C. 2

Camaret As 2 Caumont F.C. 2 Chateaurenard Fa 2 Cheval Blanc Fc 2

Courthezon Sc 3 Dentelles F. C. 2 Entraigues Us 2 Etoile D'Aubune 2

Eygalieres Us 2 F Cadenet Luberon 2 F. C. Avignon Ouest 2 F.C. Carpentras 2

Fc St Etienne Gres 2 Gadagne Sc 2 Gordienne Esperance 2 Graveson Ent 2

J.S. Loriolaise 2 J.S. Visannaise 2 Jonquieres Sc 2 Les Angles Emaf 3

Les Vigneres Fc 2 Malaucene Rg 2 Molleges Fc 2 Mondragon Sc 2

Morieres Acs 2 Mouries Ent 2 Noves O. 2 O. De Barbentane 3

O. Eyraguais 2 O. Montelais 2 Oppede Maubec Lubero 2 Orange Fc 2

Orange Gres Us 2 Pertuis Usr 2 Piolenc As 2 R. C. B. Bollene 2

R.C Provence 2 Rasteau As 2 Sorgues Esp 2 Sp.C. Montfavet 3

Sp.C. Rognonais 2 St Andiol Olympique 2 St Didier Pernoise 3 St Jean Gres Fontv. 2

Sud Luberon Ent. S. 2 Travaillan Fc 2 U.S Barthelasse 2 U.S. Autre Provence 2

U.S. Planaise 2 U.S. St Saturninoise 2 U.S. Touraine 2 Velleron So 2

Ventoux Sud Fc M/B 2 Villeneuve Fc 2

817

Apres-Midi P6
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Journée  01 - Aller 20/09/2020 Journée - Retour
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53428.
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53431.

53432.
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53442.
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53445.

53446.
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53448.

53449.

53450.

53451.

53452.

53453.

53454.

53455.

53456.

Caumont F.C. 2

Les Vigneres Fc 2

Gordienne Esperance
2
A.C. Vedenois 3

Graveson Ent 2

Orange Fc 2

Molleges Fc 2

St Andiol Olympique 2

Orange Gres Us 2

J.S. Visannaise 2

Eygalieres Us 2

U.S. Autre Provence 2

Av. C. Avignonnais 2

Bollene Foot 2

Morieres Acs 2

Ventoux Sud Fc M/B 2

Caderousse Us 2

Chateaurenard Fa 2

U.S Barthelasse 2

Oppede Maubec 
Lubero 2
A.R.C. Cavaillon 2

Mouries Ent 2

Sud Luberon Ent. S. 2

Bedarrides As 2

Sp.C. Rognonais 2

Noves O. 2

Jonquieres Sc 2

Cheval Blanc Fc 2

Althen Sc 2

Mondragon Sc 2

F Cadenet Luberon 2

Fc St Etienne Gres 2

O. Montelais 2
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U.S. Planaise 2

O. Eyraguais 2

Sorgues Esp 2

Malaucene Rg 2

Piolenc As 2

F.C. Carpentras 2

Villeneuve Fc 2

R. C. B. Bollene 2

Dentelles F. C. 2

O. De Barbentane 3

St Jean Gres Fontv. 2

U.S. Touraine 2

Avenir Goult Roussil 2

Rasteau As 2

St Didier Pernoise 3

Pertuis Usr 2

J.S. Loriolaise 2

Sp.C. Montfavet 3

Avignon Us 2

Courthezon Sc 3

Camaret As 2

Les Angles Emaf 3

Velleron So 2

Boulbon Es 2

Gadagne Sc 2

F. C. Avignon Ouest 2

Travaillan Fc 2

Etoile D'Aubune 2

Boxeland C. Islois 2

Entraigues Us 2

R.C Provence 2

U.S. St Saturninoise 2

Calavon F. C. 2
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